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Tables ECTS (European Credit Transfer System)  
for grade conversion 

Introduction 

The ECTS method is the tool adopted by the European Union to ensure the correct and transparent 

transfer between the different national evaluation systems of the results obtained by students in 

terms of grades. 

According to the ECTS Users' Guide, published in 2015 by the European Commission, the procedures 

for transferring grades have been changed. 

The previous ECTS scale divided into 5 levels (A: higher 10%; B: next 25%, C: next 30%, D: next 25%; 

E: lower 10%) has been eliminated and replaced by the statistic distribution of grades based on the 

scale used in the different national systems, drawn up by group of homogeneous courses, and called 

the table ECTS for the conversion of grades. 

The new table allows an immediate and transparent comparison between two national assessment 

systems, guaranteeing students the correct recognition, in terms of grades, of the results obtained 

outside their own country. 
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Tables ECTS (European Credit Transfer System) 

Completed Courses years 2019/2021 
Type: grades of the final exam 

 
Voti positivi: da 60 a 100 / Passing 

grades ranging from 60 to 100
% studenti / % students % cumulativa/ cumulative %

100 4,50 4,50

99 0,00 4,50

98 3,60 8,11

97 0,90 9,01

96 6,31 15,32

95 3,60 18,92

94 5,41 24,32

93 1,80 26,13

92 9,01 35,14

91 7,21 42,34

90 3,60 45,95

89 5,41 51,35

88 6,31 57,66

87 5,41 63,06

86 2,70 65,77

85 3,60 69,37

84 6,31 75,68

83 4,50 80,18

82 0,90 81,08

81 2,70 83,78

80 2,70 86,49

79 3,60 90,09

78 0,90 90,99

77 1,80 92,79

76 1,80 94,59

75 0,00 94,59

74 1,80 96,40

73 0,90 97,30

72 0,90 98,20

71 0,90 99,10

70 0,90 100,00

69 0,00 100,00

68 0,00 100,00

67 0,00 100,00

66 0,00 100,00

65 0,00 100,00

64 0,00 100,00

63 0,00 100,00

62 0,00 100,00

61 0,00 100,00

60 0,00 100,00  
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Tables ECTS (European Credit Transfer System) 

Completed Courses years 2019/2021 
Type: average of the grades obtained in the Training Units 

 
Voti positivi: da 60 a 100 / Passing 

grades ranging from 60 to 100
% studenti / % students % cumulativa/ cumulative %

100 0,00 0,00

99 0,00 0,00

98 0,00 0,00

97 0,00 0,00

96 0,00 0,00

95 1,08 1,08

94 3,23 4,30

93 7,53 11,83

92 2,15 13,98

91 3,23 17,20

90 4,30 21,51

89 4,30 25,81

88 7,53 33,33

87 4,30 37,63

86 6,45 44,09

85 7,53 51,61

84 6,45 58,06

83 4,30 62,37

82 2,15 64,52

81 5,38 69,89

80 4,30 74,19

79 4,30 78,49

78 3,23 81,72

77 3,23 84,95

76 1,08 86,02

75 1,08 87,10

74 2,15 89,25

73 1,08 90,32

72 5,38 95,70

71 1,08 96,77

70 1,08 97,85

69 1,08 98,92

68 0,00 98,92

67 0,00 98,92

66 0,00 98,92

65 1,08 100,00

64 0,00 100,00

63 0,00 100,00

62 0,00 100,00

61 0,00 100,00

60 0,00 100,00  
 


